Performance Specifications
All parameter are measured under VCSEL light source.
edarGAedarGPretemaraP
Configuration Port 1 to Port 2 to Port 3
Operation Wavelength (nm) 1310 30 or 1550 30 or 1585±30
Insertion Loss (dB)
Typical 1.10.1
5.13.1mumixaM

-
-
Ordering Information
MPIOC
Dimensions
C
irculators
Back to Product List
72mm
Ø 5.5mm
COMMON
PASS1
3
2
 Grade
A=A Grade
P=Premium
Pigtail Style
1=250um Bare fiber
  2=900umJacket                    2=2m
Fiber Length
1=1m                                                           0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
Port
15=1550
16 =1585
rotcennoCtuO/nIhtgnelevaW
3=3 Port 13=1310
Fiber Type
2=62.5/125 Multi-mode
1=50/125 Multi-mode